
Howell Public Schools 
2024-2025 School Year 
Calendar at a Glance

August
Week of August 12, 2024 High School and Middle School Orientation Week*

Monday, August 19, 2024 Elementary School Open House All Grades

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 First Day of School, Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Middle School Open House

September
Friday, August 30 - Monday, September 2, 2024 No School, Labor Day

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Classes Resume

Thursday, September 5, 2024 High School Open House

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Late Start, School Begins 1.5 Hours Late

October

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Middle and High School Parent Teacher Conferences

Thursday, October 17, 2024 First Quarter Ends

Friday, October 18, 2024 No School, Fall Break

Monday, October 21, 2024 Classes Resume, Second Quarter Begins

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Elementary and High School Parent Teacher Conferences

November
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 No School, Election Day

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Late Start, School Begins 1.5 Hours Late

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Elementary and Middle School Parent Teacher Conferences

Wednesday November 27, 2024- Friday, November 29, 2024 No School, Thanksgiving Break

December
Monday, December 2, 2024 School Resumes

Friday, December 20, 2024 Second Quarter Ends

Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025 No School, Holiday Break

January
Monday, January 6, 2025 Classes Resume, Third Quarter Begins

Monday, January 20, 2025 No School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February
Monday, February 17, 2025 No School, President’s Day

March
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Middle School Parent Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Late Start, School Begins 1.5 Hours Late

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Elementary School Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, March 14, 2025 Third Quarter Ends

Monday, March 17, 2025 Fourth Quarter Begins

Monday, March 24, 2025 - Friday, March 28, 2025 No School, Spring Break

Monday, March 31, 2025 School Resumes

April
Friday, April 18, 2025 No School, Good Friday

May
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Late Start, School Begins 1.5 Hours Late

Monday, May 26, 2025 No School, Memorial Day

Friday, May 30, 2025 Fourth Quarter Ends, Last Day of School

*The middle and high school orientation schedule will be finalized and shared at a later date. Excess inclement weather days will be made up after May 30, 2025.


